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Price
18.37 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

-0.11% (-0.02)

ES0118594417
IDR

BME Continuous Market

EUR
Software
Stock
3,201 EUR
IBEX 35

18.54 EUR
18.75 EUR
18.00 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.3597 EUR
521,994
9,583,653.29
1,693

514
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Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04
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Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14359872,129796950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0118594417-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0118594417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0118594417&ID_NOTATION=192706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0118594417&ID_NOTATION=192706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f24917dbd96c9dcb2fe03e397b3e308ad17f1ee44c527a2cbeebddf69923e695&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=204fcc2ca83d78a55&time=1712866210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee7d28fae164741aab7fee9c95dea79b861566bf783fdc8173e98f476b326117&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f504643ead47de61&time=1712866210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92ea15724608b22509cdc372c8a4a4b37a0ad35095c262f51e64fe9bcc72ae18&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc046e05e1beb7e5e&time=1712866210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6136a85d8d66f760c495b35bb7108b5340d7459b0f83223cbbe8788ed0605c09&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a728df07aef2be53c&time=1712866210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54c90c008867463e429c8f93214dbe38eeb053224a3c7e44c4759e97766219d5&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=28e9551d3be704b98&time=1712866210&tool=RSC
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2024/04/10 17:38:40

Price
18.37 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.11% (-0.02)

ISIN ES0118594417
Symbol IDR
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,201 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 18.54 EUR
High 18.75 EUR
Low 18.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.39 EUR
VWAP 18.3597 EUR
Volume (pcs) 521,994
Trading volume 9,583,653.29
Number of trades 1,693
Last size 514
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +36.38% +44.76% +147.07%
Perf (abs.) +4.90 +5.68 +10.94
Beta 0.32 0.43 0.77
Volatility 20.71 19.40 31.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 16:55
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:05
04/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

18.75 EUR

18.37 EUR

18.21 EUR

18.51 EUR

18.31 EUR

18.71 EUR (651,387
18.32 EUR (561,242
15.96 EUR (438,632
13.98 EUR (484,534
19.52 EUR (2024/04/02
13.83 EUR (2024/01/04
19.52 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.08 EUR (2023/06/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.01 10
0.00 4
0.00 1
0.00 3
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=192706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70573734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46449431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10098714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356580984
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

BME Continuous Market
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03/06
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08:03

15:30

19:31

08:05

18:00

17:38

18.42 EUR

17.23 USD

18.28 EUR

18.41 EUR

17.094 CHF

18.37 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.01

9.58

1,693
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356580984
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407550449
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Company profile

Company Logo

iIndra

Contact Details
INDRA SISTEMAS SA

Avenida de Bruselas, 35 - 28108 Alcobendas
Telefon: +34-91-480-50-00

Fax: +34-91-480-50-80

E-mail: indra@indracompany.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Indra Sistemas SA engages in providing information technology products and services. It
operates through the following segments: Information Technologies, Transport and Defence.
The Information Technologies segment provides energy industry, public administration,
healthcare, financial services, telecommunications and media services. The Transport and
Defence segment provide solutions & services for the defence, security, transport & traffic
sectors. The company was founded on June 9, 1993 and is headquartered in Alcobendas,

Spain.

Members of Management Board

Cristina Ruiz  Chairman of Managing
Board

Ignacio Chairman of Managing
Mataix Board

Board of directors
Marc Murtra

Juan Moscoso del
Prado Hernandez

Miguel Sebastian
Gascon

Antonio Cuevas
Delgado

Belén Amatriain Corbi

Bernardo José
Villazan Gil

Coloma Armero
Montes

Elena Garcia Armada

Francisco Javier
Garcia Sanz

Jokin Aperribay
Bedialauneta

Louis Abril Mazuelas

Maria Angeles
Santamaria Martin

Olga San Jacinto

Pablo Jiménez de
Parga Maseda

Virginia Arce Peralta

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:indra@indracompany.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0118594417-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0118594417
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